
Naia Bi 
Tuesday,16th September 
Today it´s my first day in Gymnastics. 
 
Naia Bo 
Wednesday,17th September 
Last week my dad stopped smoking 
 
Nahikari 
Friday,19th September 
Today I'm going to Erandio with my grandma and my grandad. 
 
Gaizka 
Tuesday,23rd September 
Last week I played a football match with my team Lagun Artea. 
 
Alazne 
Wednesday,24th September 
Yesterday George came to the school to visit us. 
 
Markel 
Friday,26th September 
Today it´s Nagore´s birthday.We are having a party at school. 
 
Eider 
Tuesday,30th September 
Last Sunday I went to Alderdi Eguna to Foronda. Urkullu gave a speech. 
 
Mauricio 
Tuesday,7th  October 
Today  it is my first helper day. 
 
Leire 
 Tuesday, 28th October 2014 
This weekend I'm going to Irati´s village(Santa Gadea de Alfoz) to celebrate Halloween. 
The 4th November it is going to be my birthday. 
 
Noa 
Friday, 31st October 2014 
It is Halloween today. 
Today I am going to celebrate Halloween with my friends. 
 
 



 
Naia Billelabeitia 
Tuesday, 4th November 2014 
Today it  is Leire’s 11th birthday!! HAPPY BIRTHDAY!! 
 
Naia Bourne 
Wednesday,5th November 2014. 
In September 2015 I´m going to live in London.  
My parents have a better job. 
 
Nahikari Dios 
Tuesday, 11th November 2014 
On Friday it is my grandad’s birthday. He’s going to be 64. 
We are going to celebrate the birthday in Medina. 
 
Gaizka Etxebarrieta 
Wednesday,12th November 2014 
Today It’s my cousin and my grandfather’s birthday. 
We are going to celebrate it in my cousin’s house in las Arenas. 
 
Alazne Fernandez 
Friday, 14th November 2014 
The 25th November we are going to go to Durango.  
We are going to see different demonstrations from the Ertzaintza.   
For example how to rescue people,...  
 
Markel 
Tuesday, 18th November 
Next week some friends from  Valencia and Benidorm are coming to my house . 
 
Eider Gondra 
Wednesday,19th November 2014 
On Saturday 22nd I've got a txistu concert in Artea,Arratia. 
 
Ekaitz Haba 
Wednesday,26th November 2014 
On Friday,28th November my dad is going to give me a present, a Pokémon game for the 
nintendo.  
 
Mauricio 
Tuesday,13th January 2015 
On the 20th  January we are going to the museum. 
 



Irati 
Wednesday,14th January  2015 
My aunt Bea is in Gorliz hospital.She is 84 years old,last week I went to visit her. 
 
Alaia 
Friday, 16th January 2015 
1st February I have a  rhythmic gymnastic competition  in Gernika and It is my  
brother’s birthday.    
 
Nagore 
Wednesday, 21rs January 2015 
Yesterday we saw god sculptures. 
 
Naroa 
Friday, 30th January 2015 
 Last week in Madrid the evola finished.  
 
Leire 
Tuesday, 24th February 2015 
The 10 March 2015 I`m going to the dentist to put one part of the Brackets.  
 
Danel 
Wednesday,  25th February 2015            
Next Monday we are going to go to OLITE and we are going to learn English . 
 
Noa 
Friday, 27th February 2015 
Yesterday Athletic lost the football match against Torino Europe League. 
 
Naia Bi 
Wednesday, 11th March 2015 
Last week we were in Beire camp, we enjoyed a lot. The teachers were the best and they were 
very funny. My favourite activity was “Food tasting”. 
 
Naia bo  
Wednesday, 15th April 2015 
On 17th May I am going to celebrate my birthday in  Igorre  I’m  going to prepare a party.6.B and  
my class 6.A are coming to my party . 
 
Nahikari 
Friday, 17 th April 2015 
Last Sunday we celebrated my cousin`s birthday in Erandio with my family. Our present was a 
parfum. 



Gaizka 
Tuesday, 21st April 2015 
Last Saturday Athletic won 4 - 0 against Getafe in San Mames. 
 
Alazne 
Wednesday, 29th April 2015 
On Monday  there was an earthquake in Nepal. More than 5.ooo people died and 10.000 people 
are in the hospital. 
 
Eider 
Friday, 8th May 2015 
On the 22nd May we are going to go to Troka.We are going to come again to Leioa on the 
23rd.We are going to do surf, canoeing… 
 
Irati 
Friday 15th May 2015 
On 17th May I´m going to Zaia to dance. All the group (76)are going to meet, I’m going to do a 
new dance for the first time. It is “El ciego”In one football pitch.I’m going to eat an omelette, 
salad and sandwich there. But if it rains i’ll do the dance in the rehearsal gym. And we’ll go to 
Zaia by bus. 


